

Agency — Tech Well Construction
Pvt. Ltd. Phulwari
Sharif

N/Road-Construction of Road from Thitkehi
More P.M.G.S.Y. Rd to Mashapur Math Tola
Sahi Tola Hote Hue Machhopur Sundar

Measurement Book

1295

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M.M.G.S.Y. (W.B)

R.O.D. Works Div.

DIVISION

Sheohar

Shahabuddin

SUB-DIVISION

(Dumri Katsari)

1295

युनायितीत कियार जातार छी कि वहा
भाषि छतार मे मखीन द्वारा प्रस्थापित
कियार दुआर एक से सो प्रष्ट अकिर
है जो सुधीर कुमाार सह प्रक अमियम
डमरी कलसरी के नाम मिनीत कियार
जातार छी

(Rishi)
23/5/22

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Div., Sheohar

Amul
23/5/22

Abstract cost of Ist on a/c bill

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work - Construction of Road from Jhitkahi More P.M.G.S.Y. Road to Masahpur Math Jola Sahni Jola Hote Hue Madhaur Sunder Jola Tek under M.M.G.S.Y. (W.D.)					
Block - Dumri Katsari					
Agency - Techwell Construction, Private Ltd. Phulwari Sharif.					
Date of start (commencement)				24.09.2021	
Date of completion				23.09.2022	
Agreement				0.7757% below	
Date of entry				03.08.2022	

Items					
①	providing and fixing of				
17	typical P.M.G.S.Y. informative sign Board as per MOKD specification.				
	No vide T.M.B. Page ①				
②	informative sign Board				
	= 01 No @ Rs 9528.01 each				Rs 9528.00
③	citizen information Board				
	= 01 No @ Rs 9528.01 each				Rs 9528.00
②	Earth work in excavation of structures up to 3.00 M depth as per drawing and Its				
	Qty. vide T.M.B. Page ②				
	= 52.92 M				
	Qty. vide T.M.B. Page ②				
	Continuation				
	= 5.93 M				
	58.85 M				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty = 58.85 m ³ @ Rs 269.32					
per m ³					Rs 15849.00
③ providing p.c.c. Grade M15					
in open foundation complete					
as per drawing and T/s					
clause -					
Qty. vide T. N. B.					
page ② = 5.29 m					
Qty. vide T. N. B.					
page ③ = 4.42 "					
@ Rs 6103.80/m ³					Rs 59268.00
④ providing plain/reinforced					
cement concrete grade					
M20 in sub-structure					
as per drawing and T/s					
clause -					
Qty. vide T. N. B.					
page ② = 35.70 m					
Qty. vide T. N. B.					
page ④ = 31.86 m					
67.56 m ³					
@ Rs 6768.33/m ³					Rs 457268.00
⑤ providing and laying					
R.C.C. NPS H. pipe for					
currents on first class bedding					
of p.c.c. Grade M15 material					
in single row - - - as per					
clause 110.6.					
1000mm NPS H. pipe					
length vide T. N. B.					
page ③ = 15.0 m					
@ Rs 3508.10/m					Rs 52622.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ 31 painting two coats including primer coat after filling the surface with synthetic enamel paint in all shades as per T/S clause 1701 Area vide T.M.B. page ④ = $41.28 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs } 88.49 \text{ per m}^2$ ————— Rs 3653.00					
⑦ 25 Dismantling of existing structures like culverts, bridges, retaining wall and other structures comprising of masonry, cement concrete, wood work, steel work --- as per T/S clause 202 Dismantling of R.C.C. work Str. vide T.M.B. page ④ = $1.80 \text{ m} @ \text{Rs } 1093.44/\text{m}^3$ — Rs 1968.00					
⑧ 26 Dismantling of existing structures like culverts, bridges, retaining wall, and other structures comprising of brick masonry --- as per T/S clause 202. Str. vide T.M.B. page ⑤ = $24.75 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 231.77/\text{m}^3$ — Rs 5736.00					
⑨ 32 Earth work in excavation for structures as per drawing and T/S clause 305.1					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
including setting out construction of shoring and bracing					
Qty. vide T.M.B. Page (5)					
@ 269.32/m ³					Rs 21268.00
(10) 34 p.v. p.c.c. Grade M15 in open foundation complete as per drawing and J/s - -					
Qty. vide T.M.B. Page (6)					
@ 6103.80/m ³					Rs 60183.00
(11) 35 providing p.c.c. Grade M20 in open foundation - -					
complete as per drawing and J/s clause 802, 803, 1202 - -					
Qty. vide T.M.B. page (6)					
= 46.90 m ³ @ Rs 6728.09/m ³					Rs 3,15,547.00
(12) 36 providing p.c.c. Grade M20 in sub-structure complete as per drawing and J/s clause 802, 804, 865, 806, 807 - -					
Qty. vide T.M.B. Page (7)					
@ 3.93 m ³					
Qty. vide T.M.B. Page (9)					
@ 6768.33/m ³					Rs 2,27,145.00
(13) 38 supplying, fitting and placing HYSD bar rein- forcement in super structure					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
complete as per drawing and T/S and clause 8 & 4 vide T.M.B. Page (8)					
= 0.493 MTEs 48493.56 per					
MT					Rs 23907.00
(14) 37 Plv and laying R.C.C. Grade					
M25 in superstructure as per drawing and T/S					
clause 800 1205.47 1205.5					
R.C.C. in deck slab					
8 & 4 vide T.M.B. Page (8) =					
3.686 m ² @ Rs 7562.33/m ²					Rs 27875.00
(15) Plv work holes in brick					
40 masonry/Plain/R.C.C.					
abutment wing wall R/W, with A/C pipe extending through the full width of the structure					
No vide T.M.B. Page (69)					
= 19 No @ Rs 122.58 each					Rs 2329.00
(16) Providing and filling					
39 joint sealing compound as per drawing and T/S					
Length vide T.M.B. Page					
(19) = 12.40 M @ Rs 40.15 per					
M					Rs 498.00
					Rs 1294172.00
less 0.7757/as per agreement					Rs 10039.00
					Rs 1284133.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Scanned with CamScanner